
Resultados Infanto Juvenil Caacupe 2da Fecha

Resultados Del Infanto Juvenil Caacupe 2da Fecha
 
Fecha: 17/09/2019 -  17/09/2019
Siglas-Lugar: CAA2DA19
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Elizaur Galeano Lucas Benjamin           31/5 /2001    CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    12.00
02         Bogado Gonzalez Miguel Angel             18/7 /2001    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    12.09
03         Chamorro Coronel Alejandro Andres        25/05/2001    NVILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    12.23
04         Ferreira Cesar Dario                     25/12/2000    MAUXILIADORA  CORDI   FPA    12.56
05         Paredes Britez Eduardo De Jesus          5 /1 /2000    VILLARRICA    GUAIR   FPA    12.58
1          Resquin Gonzalez Matias Eladio           8 /9 /1997    ESC EIRETE    GUAIR   FPA    17.46  OEP
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Chamorro Coronel Alejandro Andres        25/05/2001    NVILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    5.23   -2.8
02         Bogado Gonzalez Miguel Angel             18/7 /2001    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    5.07   -0.8
02         Rivas Caballero Arnaldo Sebastian-s      18/02/2001    SAN VICENTE   CORDI   FPA    5.07   -2.8
03         Elizaur Galeano Lucas Benjamin           31/5 /2001    CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    4.75   -0.0
04         Ferreira Cesar Dario                     25/12/2000    MAUXILIADORA  CORDI   FPA    4.55   -0.2
99         Resquin Gonzalez Matias Eladio           8 /9 /1997    ESC EIRETE    GUAIR   FPA    2.73   -0.8 OEP
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 17/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Arzamendia Jose Marin-sin Dni-           17/7 /2001    SAN VICENTE   CORDI   FPA    08.52
02         Quiñonez Otto Willian Vicente            13/12/2001    COL.MCALOPEZ  CORDI   FPA    07.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rivas Caballero Arnaldo Sebastian-s      18/02/2001    SAN VICENTE   CORDI   FPA    42.14
02         Chamorro Coronel Alejandro Andres        25/05/2001    NVILLARRICA   GUAIR   FPA    37.02
03         Quiñonez Otto Willian Vicente            13/12/2001    COL.MCALOPEZ  CORDI   FPA    32.82
04         Bogado Gonzalez Miguel Angel             18/7 /2001    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    29.30
05         Elizaur Galeano Lucas Benjamin           31/5 /2001    CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    23.90
99         Paredes Britez Eduardo De Jesus          5 /1 /2000    VILLARRICA    GUAIR   FPA    NM
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rojas Velazquez Jesus Rodrigo            4 /3 /2004    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    12.10
02         Lopez Vazquez Manuel Cervellon-sin       11/8 /2002    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    12.35
03         Candia Bareiro Ever Adrian               3 /9 /2002    EMDBARRIENTO  CORDI   FPA    12.85
04         Ramirez Morinigo Ivan Jesus              23/12/2002    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    13.44
05         Alvez Caballero Juan Ezequiel            8 /9 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.46
06         Fernandez Xander-sin Dni-                22/6 /2004    Sin Datos     GUAIR   FPA    14.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sanabria Angel-sin Dni-                  31/1 /2003    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    5.33   -1.2
02         Rojas Velazquez Jesus Rodrigo            4 /3 /2004    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    5.32   -2.7
03         Ramirez Morinigo Ivan Jesus              23/12/2002    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    5.30   -1.8
04         Sanchez Gonzalez Abel                    30/4 /2003    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    5.04   -2.8
05         Alvez Caballero Juan Ezequiel            8 /9 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    4.60   -1.8
06         Balbuena Gomez Julio Cesar               15/4 /2003    COL.BUSCIO    GUAIR   FPA    4.33   -2.0
07         Fernandez Xander-sin Dni-                22/6 /2004    Sin Datos     GUAIR   FPA    4.27   -1.2
08         Lopez Vazquez Manuel Cervellon-sin       11/8 /2002    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    3.78   +0.1
09         Alvarez Cardozo Alexis Matias            22/4 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.56   +0.0
10         Acosta Ferreira Alan David               10/4 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.33   -2.0
11         Ferreira Gamarra Enrique Antonio         30/6 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.28   -1.8
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Viana Vera Osvaldo-sin Dni-              23/7 /2002    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    07.80
02         Ramirez Alvarez Ariel Sebastian          26/06/2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    07.16
03         Resquin Gonzalez Matias Eladio           8 /9 /1997    ESC EIRETE    GUAIR   FPA    05.12
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Balbuena Gomez Julio Cesar               15/4 /2003    COL.BUSCIO    GUAIR   FPA    32.67
02         Fernandez Xander-sin Dni-                22/6 /2004    Sin Datos     GUAIR   FPA    25.76
03         Lopez Vazquez Manuel Cervellon-sin       11/8 /2002    MONGESPASO    GUAIR   FPA    24.64
04         Acosta Ferreira Alan David               10/4 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    23.70
05         Alvez Caballero Juan Ezequiel            8 /9 /2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    23.65
06         Ramirez Alvarez Ariel Sebastian          26/06/2004    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    23.37
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Martinez Dahiana Abigail           12/12/2004    CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    05.62
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Martinez Dahiana Abigail           12/12/2004    CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    20.00
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019   Viento: +1.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Careaga Lopez Antonio David              22/05/2006    MAUXILIADORA  CORDI   FPA    10.99
02         Palacios Britez Gilberto Gabriel         24/7 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    11.88
03         Galeano Moralez Nahel-sin Dni-           30/12/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.29
04         Galeano Alvez Osvaldo Amilcar            22/12/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.71
05         Torales Franco Juan Immanoel             6 /11/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    14.97
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_B   Fecha: 14/9/2019   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Zarate Velazquez Jose Mauricio           09/03/2005    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    11.14
02         Oesterreich Benegas Rodrigo Daniel       18/1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    11.74
03         Baez Limprich Osvaldo Daniel             6 /8 /2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    12.58
04         Aguilera Faroña Jesus                    28/4 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.17
05         Jungo Anil-sin Dni-                      8 /8 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.27
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Oesterreich Benegas Rodrigo Daniel       18/1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    4.05  -2.4
02         Villanueva Selliti Diogo Israel          3 /6 /2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.71  -1.0
03         Aguilera Faroña Jesus                    28/4 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.37  -0.5
04         Franco Juan-sin Dni-                     6 /12/2006    CVICTBERNAL   CORDI   FPA    3.26  -1.9
05         Galeano Moralez Nahel-sin Dni-           30/12/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.03  -2.4
06         Palacios Britez Gilberto Gabriel         24/7 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    2.74  -0.2
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Maldonado Lesme Mauricio Ariel           9 /6 /2006    M.AUXILIAD    GUAIR   FPA    07.11
02         Delgado Britez Tiago Jesus               18/07/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    05.72
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Galeano Alvez Osvaldo Amilcar            22/12/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    21.77
02         Baez Limprich Osvaldo Daniel             6 /8 /2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    19.55
03         Delgado Britez Tiago Jesus               18/07/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    15.66
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04         Jungo Anil-sin Dni-                      8 /8 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    14.82
99         Villanueva Selliti Diogo Israel          3 /6 /2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    NM
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019   Viento: +2.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Arguello Flecha Erika Yohana             4 /06/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    12.39
02         Ortiz Martinez Nayely Abigail            5 /02/2008    SAGRADAFLIA   GUAIR   FPA    12.88
03         Estigarribia Jenifer-sin Dni-            26/6 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.72
04         Martinez Gonzalez Pamela Ines            4 /1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    14.26
05         Alves Larissa-sin Dni-                   21/8 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    15.47
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_B   Fecha: 17/9/2019   Viento: +1.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Insfran Cañiza Nicole Ayelen             14/12/2005    MAUXILIADORA  GUAIR   FPA    13.42
02         Aguero Suarez Paula Maria                29/7 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    13.74
03         Ferreira Maria Jose                      10/03/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    14.17
04         Servin Ferreira Emily Viviana            24/1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    16.14
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Arguello Flecha Erika Yohana             4 /06/2005    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    3.83  -2.1
02         Insfran Cañiza Nicole Ayelen             14/12/2005    MAUXILIADORA  GUAIR   FPA    3.40  -2.0
03         Ortiz Martinez Nayely Abigail            5 /02/2008    SAGRADAFLIA   GUAIR   FPA    3.33  -1.9
04         Aguero Suarez Paula Maria                29/7 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    2.96  -1.2
05         Villanueva Estigarribia Jenifer B        26/6 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    2.95  -2.8
06         Ferreira Maria Jose                      10/03/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    2.77  -1.9
07         Martinez Gonzalez Pamela Ines            4 /1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    2.57  -1.2
08         Servin Ferreira Emily Viviana            24/1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    1.97  -0.2
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Alvez Balmori Larizza Jazmin             21/8 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    06.54
02         Insfran Cañiza Nicole Ayelen             14/12/2005    MAUXILIADORA  GUAIR   FPA    05.57
03         Ferreira Maria Jose                      10/03/2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    05.19
04         Martinez Gonzalez Pamela Ines            4 /1 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    04.94
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 14/9/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Insfran Cañiza Nicole Ayelen             14/12/2005    MAUXILIADORA  GUAIR   FPA    21.65
02         Ortiz Arenas Jazmin De Jesus             9 /9 /2006    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    10.22
03         Aguero Suarez Paula Maria                29/7 /2007    ESC.PATRIA    CORDI   FPA    07.46
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